Position

Dir Of Human Res/Risk Mgr
Principal Hr Analyst

Payroll Personnel Tech.
Human Res. Technician
Human Res. Technician

Office Assistant Il - Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$148,534
$99,795
$86,782
$86,361
$57,919
$28,958

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,522
$54,546
$47,919
$44,311
$37,325

$0



