Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Human Res/Risk Mgr		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$148,534	\$76,522
Principal Hr Analyst		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$99,795	\$54,546
Payroll Personnel Tech.		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$86,782	\$47,919
Human Res. Technician		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$86,361	\$44,311
Human Res. Technician		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$57,919	\$37,325
Office Assistant II - Hr		Norwalk	Human Resources	\$28,958	\$0